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The Members of the Anti-Ragging Squad for the session 2024-25 are reconstituted as follows:

::;'. Name of Faculty/Staff Designation m ?1:);)'; Email ID

1 | Dr. H Ravi Shankar Kamath Registrar 8486034380 | rskamath@kzu.ac.in

2 | Dr. Shwetambara Verma g:ﬁﬁiisto\ryzﬁe %al?elrector- 9821556483 | shwetambara@kzu.ac.in
3 | Dr.D Panda Prafessor & Controlleviof 8876233463 | debasish@kzu.ac.in

Examination

4 | Dean, SOB dean.sob@kzu.ac.in

5 | Dean, SHS dean.shs@kzu.ac.in

6 | Dean, SBS dean.sbs@kzu.ac.in

7 | Dean, SET dean.set@kzu.ac.in

8 | Dean, SOP dean.sop@kzu.ac.in

9 | Dean, SSS dean.sss@kzu.ac.in

10 | Dean, SCS dean.scs@kzu.ac.in

11 | Dean, SON dean.son@kzu.ac.in

12 | Dr. Sailendra Kumar Mahanta | Chief Warden & Professor 9178559530 | sailendrakumar@kzu.ac.in
13 | Prof. Ratan Kr. Saha Professor 8473030203 | ratan.s@kzu.ac.in

14 | Dr. Anil Kumar Adimulapu Professor 9866529250 | anil.kumar@kzu.ac.in
15 | Dr. Rishabh Dev Shukla Professor 7003442704 | rishabh.dev@kzu.ac.in
16 | Dr. Wankupar Wankhar Professor 9176191587 | wankupar@kzu.ac.in

17 | Dr. Barnana Baruah Associate Professor 9707078578 | barnana@kzu.ac.in

18 | Dr. Biju Kumar Dutta Associate Professor 7002025967 | biju@kzu.ac.in

19 | Dhiraj Barpujary Associate Professor 9163572233 | dhiraj@kzu.ac.in

20 | Dr. Govinda Prasad Bhandari | Associate Professor 8486435938 | govind@kzu.ac.in

21 | Dr. Gunji Venkateshwarlu Associate Professor 9000079873 | gunji@kzu.ac.in

22 | Ms. Madhuchandra Lahan Associate Professor 7002892272 | madhuchandra@kzu.ac.in
23 | Dr. Madhuryya Deka Associate Professor 9957565626 | madhuryya@kzu.ac.in
24 | Dr Manisha Madhukar Tonape | Associate Professor 9360797446 | manisha@kzu.ac.in

25 | Dr. Prasanta Jyoti Goutam Associate Professor 9957562725 | prasantajyoti@kzu.ac.in
26 | Dr. Saurabhi Sarmah Associate Professor 9886456159 | saurabhi@kzu.ac.in

27 | Ms. Rashmi Rekha Goswami | Manager 9435293214 | rashmi@kzu.ac.in

28 | Ms. Upasana Kashyap Warden & Assistant Professor | 8876171954 | upasana@ kzu.ac.in

29 | Ms. Jolly Sarma Deputy Warden 9957421395 | jolly@ kzu.ac.in

30 | Mr. Abhijit Nath Assistant Professor 6001064038 | abhijit@kzu.ac.in

31 | Mr. Abhishek Guha Roy Assistant Professor 7896699066 | abhishek.guha@kzu.ac.in
32 | Ms. Adipriya Boruah Assistant Professor 8638213200 | adipriya@kzu.ac.in

33 | Dr. Aditya Bhatta Assistant Professor 9401906409 | aditya@kzu.ac.in

34 | Mr. Amlan Jyoti Baruah Assistant Professor 8812055429 | amlan.b@kzu.ac.in

35 | Dr. Anamika Sahu (PT) Assistant Professor 8133039377 | anamika@kzu.ac.in

36 | Mr. Ankit Choudhary Assistant Professor 9101652671 | ankit.choudhary@kzu.ac.in
37 | Ms. Ankita Das Assistant Professor 8486290706 | ankita@kzu.ac.in

38 | Dr. Anil Kumar Bhatia Assistant Professor 8486034361 | arak@kzu.ac.in

39 | Dr. Ardhendu Sekhar Khound | Assistant Professor 7002735321 | ardhendu@kzu.ac.in

40 | Mr. Arindam Debnath Assistant Professor 6001914476 | arindam@kzu.ac.in

41 | Dr. Ashim Jyoti Gogoi Assistant Professor 9435384572 | ashim@kzu.ac.in

42 | Mr. Bedanta Bikash Bora Assistant Professor 8822458758 | bedanta@kzu.ac.in

43 | Ms. Bhabona Borah Assistant Professor 9127392339 | bhabona@kzu.ac.in

44 | Mr. Bhargav Bordoloi Assistant Professor 7577991511 | bhargav@kzu.ac.in

45 | Dr. Bhatri Pratim Dowrah (PT) | Assistant Professor 6003968355 | bhatripratim@kzu.ac.in
46 | Mr. Debanuj Khound Assistant Professor 8811018823 | debanuj@kzu.ac.in

47 | Ms. Debaporna Bhagowati Assistant Professor 8638173816 | debaporna@kzu.ac.in
48 | Mr. Deepjyoti Kalita Assistant Professor 8638281079 | deepjyoti@kzu.ac.in

49 | Dr. Dibya Jyoti Bora Assistant Professor 9101371998 | dibyajyotibora@kzu.ac.in
50 | Ms. Dikshita Darphang Assistant Professor 7002232185 | dikshita@kzu.ac.in

51 | Dr. Dimpal Jyoti Mahanta Assistant Professor 7002503954 | dimpal@kzu.ac.in
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52 | Ms. Eikjyot Kour Assistant Professor 9365411304 | eikjyot@kzu.ac.in

53 | Ms. Haka-I-Juh Bamon Assistant Professor 9706553982 | haka@kzu.ac.in

54 | Mr. Haris Jamal Assistant Professor 8876224033 | haris@kzu.ac.in

55 | Dr. Himashree Mahanta Assistant Professor 9101789469 | himashree@kzu.ac.in
56 | Ms. Ibasiewdor Mawlein Assistant Professor 8638500431 | ibasiewdor@kzu.ac.in
57 | Ms. Kamalesh Bhowmik Assistant Professor 8249690108 | kamalesh@kzu.ac.in
58 | Mr. Malsawmdawngkima Assistant Professor 8974168823 | kima@kzu.ac.in

59 | Ms. Kongkana Goswami Assistant Professor 9101019668 | kongkana@kzu.ac.in
60 | Ms. M A Mahera Seikh Assistant Professor 8637054038 | mahera@kzu.ac.in

61 | Ms. Manoshi Kotoky Assistant Professor 9435425778 | manoshi@kzu.ac.in
62 | Dr. Mayuri Saikia Assistant Professor 7002363828 | mayuri.s@kzu.ac.in
63 | Dr. Just Merry A. B. Marak Assistant Professor 7085925638 | merry@kzu.ac.in

64 | Ms. Mousumi Bora Assistant Professor 8876294554 | mousoomi@kzu.ac.in
65 | Dr. Munu Borah Assistant Professor 8287235627 | munu@kzu.ac.in

66 | Ms. Nazma Sultana Hussain Assistant Professor 8399020814 | nazma@kzu.ac.in

67 | Mr. Niku Moni Kalita Assistant Professor 9365488300 | nikumoni@kzu.ac.in
68 | Mr. Nitesh Kumar Assistant Professor 9532793854 | nitesh@kzu.ac.in

69 | Ms. Palki Priya Dutta Assistant Professor 8399801926 | palki@kzu.ac.in

70 | Dr. Pankaj Bora Assistant Professor 9707800651 | pankaj@kzu.ac.in

71 | Dr. Prakrit Saikia Assistant Professor 8638231206 | prakrit@kzu.ac.in

72 | Dr. Pranjuri Goswami Assistant Professor 7678859473 | pranjuri@kzu.ac.in

73 | Mr. Pranobjyoti Lahon Assistant Professor 8761911478 | pranobjyoti@kzu.ac.in
74 | Ms. Prarthana Dutta Assistant Professor 9706178822 | prarthana@kzu.ac.in
75 | Ms. Priyakshi Chutia Assistant Professor 8473828791 | priyakshi.c@kzu.ac.in
76 | Ms. Priyam Jajodia Assistant Professor 9101067051 | priyam.j@kzu.ac.in
77 | Ms. Priyanka Mazumder Assistant Professor 9957933180 | priyanka@kzu.ac.in
78 | Mr. Priyankush Protim Bora Assistant Professor 6003662520 | priyankush@kzu.ac.in
79 | Mr. Pulak Bora Assistant Professor 7002458314 | pulak@kzu.ac.in

80 | Dr. Ramjit Kumar Assistant Professor 9798382763 | ramjit@kzu.ac.in

81 | Dr. Rekha Rani Dutta Assistant Professor 8638770923 | rekha@kzu.ac.in

82 | Ms. Rhea Mathews Assistant Professor 8721858574 | rhea@kzu.ac.in

83 | Dr. Rupa Rani Dey Assistant Professor 8638155244 | ruparani@kzu.ac.in
84 | Mr. Sabir Hussain Assistant Professor 9390531354 | sabir@kzu.ac.in

85 | Dr. Sarfraz Ahmed Assistant Professor 9854002171 | sarfrazahmed@kzu.ac.in
86 | Dr. Satyabrat Gogoi Assistant Professor 8638189305 | satyabrat@kzu.ac.in
87 | Dr. Shehnaj Ahmed Pathan Assistant Professor 9706440366 | shehnaj@kzu.ac.in

88 | Mr. Shivam Kakati Assistant Professor 9975130708 | shivam@kzu.ac.in

89 | Ms. Supriya Dutta Assistant Professor 8133041358 | supriya@kzu.ac.in

90 | Mr. Tabassum Tanvir Yzdani | Assistant Professor 8486083524 | tabassum@kzu.ac.in
91 | Ms. Tandrali Ray Assistant Professor 8638245095 | tandrali@kzu.ac.in
-92 | Mr. Samarjit Gogoi Assistant Professor 6001084314 | samarjit@kzu.ac.in
93 | Mr. Bitupan Bhuyan Assistant Warden 9365020737 | bitupan@kzu.ac.in

94 | Ms. Manalisa Goswami Assistant Warden 9954451027 | monalisha@kzu.ac.in
95 ¥;6m;§f§;a:;£tei Assistant Warden 8974208994 | mangsatabam@kzu.ac.in
96 | Ms. Suheta Pegu Assistant Warden 6003714172 | suheta@kzu.ac.in

97 | Mr. Thirmon Chutia Assistant Warden 9101799165 | thirmon@kzu.ac.in
98 | Ms. Tripti Deka Laboratory Assistant 7002413404 | tripti@kzu.ac.in

99 | Mr. Ankit Mohari Teaching Assistant 9854511612 | ankit@kzu.ac.in

Registrar




